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AXE
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FUEL TANK

MANUAL PUMP
DRAIN PLUG

PILLAR

BATTERIES

STEERING GEAR

OAR/CRUTCH

1 LOT

REMARKSQTY.

1
1

2

1 LOT

SS316 & PVC SHIELD WIRE ROPE

PVC SHIELD WIRE ROPE

HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL

PLYWOOD (18MM THK.x400MM H.)

1 F.R.P.

1
2

1 LOT
1 SS 316

2
2

1

1 LOT
1
1
2

1/PERS

1 LOT
1

BRASS

F.R.P. WATER TIGHT

2
2

1
1
1
1

1 LOT
1 F.R.P.
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1
1
1

2
1

VENT FOR BATTERIES

EMERGENCY STEERING HANDLE
SPRINKLER OUTLET/PIPING

39
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WATER SENSOR UNIT

RAIN COLLECTION

SKATE

SS 316 & PVC HOSE

HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL

1

1
2

1 LOT

1
1

1

BRASS

SEA WATER RESISTANT ALUM.

PLUG FOR BATTERY CHARGING43 1 IP56

RUBBER & ALUM. PLATE
AISI 316

AISI 316

70AH
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EMERGENCY RELEASE VALVE

OPERATION PANEL
45 FENDER 4 RUBBER

F.R.P./NiMn-Bronze Cu3-Cu4 
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